APPENDIX 1

LIST OF SUBMISSIONS

Submission
Number

28 (a)

30 (a)
31
32
33
34

Name of Person/Organisation

Dr Kunwar Raj Singh

Mr Carl Bertelsen

Dr Carol O'Donnell

Dr Carol O'Donnell, Supplementary submission

Dr Carol O'Donnell, Supplementary submission

Mr Peter Nelson

Ms Kate Burns

Mr Bill Cardno

Transparency International Australia

Asian Human Rights Commission

United Nations Association of Australia Incorporated
Mr Maurice Horsburgh

Human Rights in China

Mr Peter Jones

Professor Alice Erh-Soon Tay

Women for Reconciliation in the ACT

Department of Defence

Hobart East Timor Committee

Diplomacy Training Program

Diplomacy Training Program, Supplementary submission
Dr lan Barns and TEAR Australia

Tibetan Centre for Human Rights and Democracy
The Australian Human Rights Foundation

Tibet Information Office

Professor Joseph Camilleri

Mr G. E. Lambert

Service for the Treatment and Rehabilitation of Torture and Trauma
Survivors

Australia West Papua Association, Sydney
Australia West Papua Association, Sydney, Supplementary submission
Australian Catholic Migrant and Refugee Office
Human Rights International

Australia Tibet Council

Australia Tibet Council, Supplementary submission
End Child Prostitution Pornography and Trafficking
Mr Anthony Burke

Mr Anthony Burke, Supplementary submission
Asia-Pacific Human Rights Information Centre
Australasian Federation of Tamil Associations Inc.
PLAN International Australia

Women's International League for Peace and Freedom
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44 (a)
45
46
46 (a)
47
48
49
49 (a)

49 (b)
49 (c)
49 (d)
49 (e)
50
51
52
53
53 (a)

54
55

Confidential submission

International Developing Youth Dignity

Australian Council of Trade Unions

Mr Paul White

Anglican Social Responsibilities Commission

Confidential submission

Australian Forum of Human Rights Organisations

Ms Elizabeth Evatt

Ms Nancy Shelley

Human Rights Council of Australia Inc.

Human Rights Council of Australia Inc., Supplementary submission
Amnesty International Australia

Australian Council for Overseas Aid

Australian Council for Overseas Aid, Supplementary submission
International Women's Development Agency

All Burma Students' Democratic Front

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade/AusAID

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade/AusAID, Supplementary
submission

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade/AusAlD, Supplementary
submission

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade/AusAID, Supplementary
submission

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade/AusAID, Supplementary
submission

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade/AusAID, Supplementary
submission

Attorney-General's Department

Community Aid Abroad

Mr David Peebles

Department of Immigration and Multicultural Affairs

Department of Immigration and Multicultural Affairs, Supplementary
submission

Australian Electoral Commission

Human Rights and Equal Opportunity Commission
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